K p— t ® Vel. Ver2.0 2022.03
Iple =) @

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
FEED-OFF-THE-ARM MACHINE FOR FLAT SEAMING
o B X, 19 4 % 40 1 4 A

TCO13E

(@ CHING CH

MACHINE CO., LTD.

http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw



1. TCO13K/TCO1ERENTVUDAREE R Pneumatic Type Tape Cutter Device

e i il

RN

5 9%




1. TO13K/TCO13ER BN VJ4RIEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutter Device

ok
Ref.No.

O o0 1 O L B~ W N =

DO DO DN DO DD = = = = e e e e e
AW O = OO0 0 00N R WND = O

Yokl 4moik
Parts No.
4TC0130014
8MB85241107A
8MMO05321409X
2100000526
4TCO013A014
4TC013008
4TC013004
4TC013003
8MMO04281007X
4TC013012
4TC013038
SMMO04280607X
8MNO05321000A
8MA05320408A
4TC012028
4TC013026
8MMO05322209X
4TC0130061
8SN44401000A
8SA44400408A
4TC013029
8SB44400407K
4TC013037
8MMO04280807A

# T

Description
FHHEEE Cover

1245 Screw (NT67-01-35 M3.5-0.6%11)

1% Screw (TTS31-03 M5-0.8%14)
R Washer

b 7IE&EN4H Diver Asm.
HEAR Plate

S Bracket
[&|7E 5 Washer

1244 Screw (TC013-09 M4-0.7%10)
JHEELERE Screw

_E77 Upper Knife

1244 Screw (TC013-12 M4-0.7%6)
124% Screw (UH03-40 M5-0.8%10)

B2E Nut (C10-28 M5)
ZREE Bracket

& Washer
124% Screw (TCO13-1-20 M5-0.8%22)

T Cover
1#%% Screw (TC013-16 11/64"-40%10)

P2ME Nut(TCO013-1-17 11/64"-40)

& Cover For NTD6703

1245 Screw (CT03-02-03 11/64"40%4)

"N 77 Lower Knife
1% Screw (M01-24 M4-0.7%8)

FirHE
Amt. Req.

PO — = o e e B B e e e R e e DO N O



2.TCO13E ZEER2H{4 Compressed Air Components

1
|




2. TCO13EZZER4H {4 Compressed Air Components

ok
Ref.No.

O o0 1 O L B~ W N =

DO DO DO DD DD = = = e e e e e e
AW O = OO0 0 30NN WWND— O

Yokl 4moik
Parts No.
/PCO3
4AL013A004
8MC03204005A
4A1013023
4AL013013
4PFE040108
4AL013015
4PFE040107
4A1013010
4TC012016
4A1013010
4A1013010
4TC014A0204
4TC1120131
8MM85241607A
4TC0140204
8SF36400506A
4TC012030
4TC012036
4PFE040106
4AL013013
4PFE040108
4AL013017
4TCO014A0204

%

Description

PR EELATD715 Min-Motor Asm.

fid

ZEBR T 82K Penu Components Set
A 4 Electromagnetic Valve Asm.
12%% Screw(TC012-03 M3-0.5%40)

¢ 425535 Air Tube 1100MM
2PINHi$225250H Power Cord Cap

I T-(2Y) Power Cord
Uit () Power Cord

2PIN/A 4% 28 Power Cord Cap

© 6ZEFEE Air Tube 90MM
YE! =330 Y Connector

¢ 6ZZEE Air Tube 140MM
¢ 6ZZEE Air Tube 145MM

Y241 BHRE4E Push Button Switch Set

74 Bracket
1% Screw (CV010-02 M3.5-0.6%16)

74 Bracket
1244 Screw (RPO1A-02-17 9/64"%5)

$#¢H B8 Push Button Switch

{3 f1 5#CE Power Covd Cap

T4 Cable 1150mm

2PIN#H 2520 Power Cord Cap
Ui F-(2) Power Cord

2PINEH18H 28 Power Cord
2 $HBHRE4H Push Button Switch Set

FirHE
Amt. Req.

— o D e D DD e e e e e e e = BN —



3.CV015/CV016 HiREEEE
CV015/CV016 Chain Removal Assembly

28

919 @25



AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C19

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%C25

AutoCAD SHX Text
28

AutoCAD SHX Text
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.CV015/CV016 節氣式集屑裝置 


3.CV015/CV016 & § s* % A £ %

CV015/CV016 Chain Removal Assembly
G #

Description

ﬁ' %‘u "}7' ‘f"‘fﬁn%{
Ref. No. Parts No.
1 4CV0110103
2 4CV0110108
3 4CV0110106
4 4CV0110104
5 8MMO04280507A
6 8MMO05321009X
7 8MMO05320409A
8 4CV0110102
9 4CV0110105
10 4CV0110111
11 4CV0110110
12 4CV0110109
13 8MMO05322008A
14 4CV0150105
15 4CV0160102
16 4CV0150104
17 4CV0160104
18 4CV0150103
19 4CV0160103
20 8MMO04280807A
21 4CV0150101
2 4CV0160101
23 4CV01501
24 4CV01601
25 C-300
26 M-20001
27 M-20002
28 CV012D

JEENZE Bracket

FAFE Washer:

1244 Screw
[E]E T Plate

J8%% Screw (UHO1-72 M4-0.7*5)

1245 Screw (AL013-08 M5-0.8%10)

822 Screw (NT67-CVO11 M5-0.8%4)
HFEN Attachment Plate

& H Spring

FAPE Washer:
HRWE Nut

FAPE Washer:

J8%% Screw (NT67-CV011 M5-0.8%20)

% &% Suction Pipe Unit ¢ 19
% J& % Suction Pipe Unit ¢ 25

4EE 7K FE Bracket ¢ 19

4E LK EE Bracket ¢ 25

4E &K FE Bracket ¢ 19
4E LK EE Bracket ¢ 25

1824 Screw (MO01-24 M4-0.7#8)

5 )& & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 19
% JE & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 25

5 )& 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 19

% JE4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. ¢ 25

B [E L% Suction Pipe Unit Bag
#8258 Suction Pipe Unit Cap ¢ 19mm

#4358 Suction Pipe Unit Cap ¢ 25MM

B [FH94H Suction Pipe Unit Bag Asm.

Hprr §
Amt. Req.

e e e e e e e S T e S o S o e S S AN R N B e e e S T S R e e S R =y



4. TCO13E4%EE Wiring installation

CV/SV

®

Fi
[]@D
[©

ook o
00000
QoLIod

A @

Control Box

¥




R

NTD67 / TC024S
FEED-OFF-THE-ARM
P

MACHINE FOR FLAT SEAMING

b
s
M ;Q,:
nkl }@-—. %
4 i pesies ’W:“
\ TR ke
; w*  MT4512P-050 / PMD / FRO1
4 ,i"- Lo 12-Meedle Double Chain Stitch Machine
ar A =
far— e - ;I mjﬁ

(Lower Feed Metering Device - Elastic hemmer )

UH9005-353-M16

2-Needle, 5-Thread Safety Stitch Overlock
(General Plain Seaming )

CXM2085-0-356M
= Attaching Pre-Closed Flat Knit Elastic Band Onto
i _ﬁ.; Waists Of Tubular Goods
s

(With Right Knife, Rear Puller & Chips Suction Pipe)

C. BRERBIEERAT

CHING CHI MACHINE CO,, LTD
http:/iwww.kingtexsewing.com.tw

The spectiicalions and / ar appearences of the equipments descnbed in
ol S URRE S 3

Lhis calalogue are subject to change without further nolice.
TERRAG S, DT L2 oM, N, T R MR A T T



	原始檔案:「p5.pdf」
	圖紙和視圖
	模型



